CAIRNGORMS LOCAL OUTDOOR ACCESS FORUM
26 FEBRUARY 2008 AGENDA

CAIRNGORMS LOCAL OUTDOOR ACCESS FORUM

Tuesday 26" February 2008

Albert Hall, Braemar

The business meeting will start at 16:30 and is expected to finish by 18:30. Tea and cake will
be served from 16:00. Soup and sandwiches will be served at 18:30. There will be a site visit
between 13:00 and 16:00 to Paddy Wright's farm Pronybeg on Gairnside.

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:15

18:25

12.

AGENDA

Welcome
Apologies
Minutes of last meeting — 27 November 2007

Action Points

Matters arising from the Previous Meeting not otherwise
appearing on Agenda

Outdoor access casework
Fran Pothecary

Reviewing LOAF membership
Fran Pothecary

Core Path Planning — formal consultation and next steps
Sandra Middleton/Bob Grant

Outdoor Events Guidance — an update
Bob Grant

Path Signs
Pete Crane

SHN Responsible Behaviour Survey — 3 year report (for
information)

Date of Next Meeting
Tuesday 20 May 2008
Strathspey — proposed location

Paper

Draft Minutes

Paper 1
Annex 1 — February
2008 spreadsheet

Paper 2

Paper 3

Paper 4

Paper 5

3" year survey
Summary



