## CAIRNGORMS LOCAL OUTDOOR ACCESS FORUM

## Tuesday 26<sup>th</sup> February 2008

## Albert Hall, Braemar

The business meeting will start at 16:30 and is expected to finish by 18:30. Tea and cake will be served from 16:00. Soup and sandwiches will be served at 18:30. There will be a site visit between 13:00 and 16:00 to Paddy Wright's farm Pronybeg on Gairnside.

## AGENDA

<u>Time</u>	<u>ltem</u>		<u>Paper</u>
16:30	1.	Welcome	
	2.	Apologies	
	3.	Minutes of last meeting – 27 November 2007	Draft Minutes
	4.	Action Points	
	5.	Matters arising from the Previous Meeting not otherwise appearing on Agenda	
16:45	6.	Outdoor access casework Fran Pothecary	Paper 1 Annex 1 – February 2008 spreadsheet
17:00	7.	Reviewing LOAF membership Fran Pothecary	Paper 2
17:15	8.	Core Path Planning – formal consultation and next steps Sandra Middleton/Bob Grant	Paper 3
17:30	9.	Outdoor Events Guidance – an update <i>Bob Grant</i>	Paper 4
17:45	10.	Path Signs Pete Crane	Paper 5
18:15	11.	SHN Responsible Behaviour Survey – 3 year report (for information)	3 <sup>rd</sup> year survey Summary
18:25	12.	Date of Next Meeting Tuesday 20 May 2008 Strathspey – proposed location	